COFFEE & CO.

Hot
Fullerton Blend ° Decaffeinated 10
Latte « Cappuccino 12
Chocolate * Mocha 13

Single
Espresso 9
Macchiato I
Add S$1 for dairy milk alternative: Almond « Soy « Oat
AROMATIC & HERBAL TEAS
HOUSE-BREWED SPECIALITY Hot
Butterfly Pea Flower Honey Lemon Tea 12

TIIWiN

RESTAURANT & B AR

Iced
12
14
14

Double
I
12

Iced
14

Crafted with butterfly pea flower freshly harvested from The Fullerton Farm.

GREEN TEA Sencha Meicha * Jasmine Tea 12
BLACK TEA

Royal Darjeeling * Earl Grey 12
English Breakfast 12

HERBAL INFUSION
Chamomile * Moroccan Mint 12

MINERAL WATER

STILL Acqua Panna 750 ml « SPARKLING San Pellegrino 750 ml

JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED
Green Apple * Orange

CHILLED
Lime ¢ Pineapple * Mango * Cranberry ° Pink Guava

SOFT DRINKS

Coke ¢ Coke Zero * Coke Light * Sprite
Tonic Water * Soda ° Ginger Ale

14

14
14

14

14

Prices are listed in Singapore Dollars and subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.




CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING  Glass

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut 35
France N.V.
Bottega Prosecco, Millesimato Brut 24

Veneto, Italy

Chandon Garden Spritz
Yarra Valley, Victoria, Australia N.V.

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Champagne
Veneto, Italy

ROSE

Whispering Angel, Rosé, Chateau d’Esclan 24

Provence, France

WHITE WINES

Craggy Range, ‘Te Muna’, Sauvignon Blanc 24
Martinborough, New Zealand

Pighin, Pinot Grigio 25
Pavia Di [dine, Italy

Schieferkopf, Riesling 26
Baden, Germany

Jean Pierre & Ellevin, Chablis 29
Burgundy, France

RED WINES

Alamos by Catena, Malbec 24
Mendoza, Argentina
Mouton Cadet 25

by Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Bordeaux, France

Mitolo Jester, Shiraz 26
McLaren Vale, Australia

Cave de Lugny, Pinot Noir 30
Burgundy, France

Bottle

158

98

138

288

120

98

120

125

130

98

120

125

130

Prices are listed in Singapore Dollars and subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.




COCKTAILS

Fullerton Sling

A reimagined Singapore Sling, crafted with Asian-inspired flavours

and locally produced gin.

Lime Garden Gin, Dom Bénédictine Liqueur, Mandarin Orange Liqueur,
Cherry Liqueur, Calamansi Juice, Pineapple Juice, Rose Syrup

Tropicano Breeze
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Grapefruit Juice, Pineapple Juice, Soda Water,
Pomegranate Syrup

Millennium
Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry Jam,
Honey Syrup, Fresh Basil

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Classic Margarita
Patron Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Lychee Martini
Grey Goose Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee

BEER Half pint  Full pint

Tiger Singapore 17 22
Heineken Netherlands 18 23
Asahi Extra Dry Japan

Corona Mexico

Specific Gravity Craft IPA Singapore

Specific Gravity, Wheat Beer Singapore

32

24

26

26

28

26

Bottle

19
19
23
23

Prices are listed in Singapore Dollars and subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.




